North Texas Women’s Golf

2017-18 Statistics

o (as of 4/18/18) o
Individual Statistics
Player Tourns. Rounds Strokes Avg. Best Round
Lauren Cox 10 28 2,105 75.18 67; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sol Lee 10 28 2,116 75.57 70; 2x at Johnie Imes Invitational
Sabina Pena 9 25 1,892 75.68 69; C-USA Championship
Nyca Khaw 10 28 2,169 77.46 72; Mountain View Challenge
Elena Kim 10 28 2,183 77.96 69; Minnesota Invitational
Team 10 137 10,465 76.39 67; Cox
~ Team Results and Statistics
Tournament Holes Place Teams Scores Champion (Score)
Minnesota Invitational 54 13th 14 303-285-305-893 Southern California (838)
September 11-12, Prestwick Golf Club, Woodbury, Minnesota
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational 54 5th 9 303-302-301-906 Kansas State (881)
September 17-19, Colbert Hills, Manhattan, Kansas
Johnie Imes Invitational 54 5th 14 295-289-299-883 Missouri (861)
October 2-4, the Club at Old Hawthorne, Columbia, Missouri
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational 54 11th 14 300-299-301-900 Arkansas (842)
October 22-24, Briggs Ranch Golf Club, San Antonio, Texas
The Battle at the Beach (did not compete as team) 54 N/A 17 N/A UCLA (839)
November 3-5, Club Campestre, San Jose del Cabo, Mexico
The Dickson 18 T11th 17 300-300 Clemson (283)
February 27, The Woodlands Golf Club, The Woodlands, Texas
SunTrust Gator Invite 54 13th 13 304-305-308-917 Florida (840)
March 10-11, Mark Bostick Golf Club, Gainesville, Florida
Mountain View Collegiate 54 T11th 15 302-310-295-907 Ilinois (875)
March 23-25, Mountain View Golf Club, Tucson, Arizona
The Bruzzy at Maridoe 54 9th 15 314-309-316-939 Texas A&M (907)
April 2-3, Maridoe Golf Club, Carrollton, Texas
Conference USA Championships 54 4th 12 306-303-287-896 UT San Antonio (874)

April 16-18, The Verandah Country Club, Fort Meyers, Florida
Total Rounds: 25 Total Strokes: 7,541

Team Low Round: 285; Minnesota Invitational

Round Average: 301.64



N

Individual Statistics

Tournament

Minnesota Invitational

Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational
Johnie Imes Invitational

Maryb S. Kauth Invitational
Battle at the Beach (as individual)
The Dickson

SunTrust Gator Invite

Mountain View Collegiate

The Bruzzy at Maridoe
Conference USA Championships

Tournament

Minnesota Invitational

Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational
Johnie Imes Invitational

Maryb S. Kauth Invitational
Battle at the Beach (as individual)
The Dickson

SunTrust Gator Invite

Mountain View Collegiate

The Bruzzy at Maridoe
Conference USA Championships

Tournament

Minnesota Invitational

Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational
Johnie Imes Invitational

Maryb S. Kauth Invitational

The Dickson

SunTrust Gator Invite

Mountain View Collegiate

The Bruzzy at Maridoe

Conference USA Championships

Tournament

Minnesota Invitational

Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational
Johnie Imes Invitational

Maryb S. Kauth Invitational
Battle at the Beach (as individual)
The Dickson

SunTrust Gator Invite

Mountain View Collegiate

The Bruzzy at Maridoe
Conference USA Championships

North Texas Women’s Golf

2017-18 Statistics

Lauren Cox’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

76-72-77-225
76-77-75-228
78-67-75-220
70-72-72-214
78-74-76-228
74-74 .

74-79-75-228
76-74-77-227
80-79-82-241
79-72-69-220

Sol Lee’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

75-71-77-223
76-72-75-223
70-70-71-211
79-76-78-233
79-73-80-232
73-73.

75-73-77-225
79-80-73-232
82-76-77-235
77-77-75-229

Sabina Pena’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

75-75-77-227
82-77-77-236
72-76-76-224
78-72-72-222
77-77 .

80-77-78-235
75-77-72-224
72-78-77-227
75-76-69-220

Nyca Khaw’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

77-73-74-224
75-76-80-231
79-76-77-232
78-79-80-237
76-80-76-232
78-78.

76-82-78-236
72-81-76-229
80-76-81-237
75-81-77-233

Place
T59th
T17th
T15th

T9th
T61st
T32nd
51st
36th
T58th
T5th

Place
T50th
T9th
4th
T63rd
T68th
T21st
T45th
T56th
T34th
T27th

Place
T66th
T37th
T29th
T31st
T57th

66th
T25th
11th
T5th

Place
T55th
T26th
T55th

69th
T68th
T65th
T67th
T45th

T41st
T38th



Tournament

Minnesota Invitational

Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational
Johnie Imes Invitational

Maryb S. Kauth Invitational
Battle at the Beach (as individual)
The Dickson

SunTrust Gator Invite

Mountain View Collegiate

The Bruzzy at Maridoe
Conference USA Championships

North Texas Women’s Golf
2017-18 Statistics

Elena Kim’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
77-69-83-229
76-79-74-229
75-77-79-231
74-80-79-233
79-76-81-236
76-76 .
79-76-78-233
81-79-74-234
86-83-81-250
80-78-74-232

Place
T70th
T20th
T53rd
T63rd
T74th
T49th
T58th
T64th
T74th
T36th



