

North Texas Women's Golf 2017-18 Statistics (as of 4/18/18)



Player	Tourns.	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Best Round
Lauren Cox	10	28	2,105	75.18	67; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sol Lee	10	28	2,116	75.57	70; 2x at Johnie Imes Invitationa
Sabina Pena	9	25	1,892	75.68	69; C-USA Championship
Nyca Khaw	10	28	2,169	77.46	72; Mountain View Challenge
Elena Kim	10	28	2,183	77.96	69; Minnesota Invitational
Team	10	137	10,465	76.39	67; Cox

└→ Team Results and Statistics

Tournament Minnesota Invitational September 11-12, Prestwick Golf Club, Wo	Holes 54 odbury, Minneso	Place 13th ta	Teams 14	Scores 303-285-305-893	Champion (Score) Southern California (838)
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational September 17-19, Colbert Hills, Manhattan	54 ı, Kansas	5th	9	303-302-301-906	Kansas State (881)
Johnie Imes Invitational October 2-4, the Club at Old Hawthorne, C	54 Columbia, Missou	5th ri	14	295-289-299-883	Missouri (861)
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational October 22-24, Briggs Ranch Golf Club, Sa	54 n Antonio, Texas	11th	14	300-299-301-900	Arkansas (842)
The Battle at the Beach (did not compete as team November 3-5, Club Campestre, San Jose d		N/A	17	N/A	UCLA (839)
The Dickson February 27, The Woodlands Golf Club, Th	18 e Woodlands, Te	T11th xas	17	300-300	Clemson (283)
SunTrust Gator Invite March 10-11, Mark Bostick Golf Club, Gain	54 nesville, Florida	13th	13	304-305-308-917	Florida (840)
Mountain View Collegiate March 23-25, Mountain View Golf Club, Te	54 ucson, Arizona	T11th	15	302-310-295-907	Illinois (875)
The Bruzzy at Maridoe April 2-3, Maridoe Golf Club, Carrollton, T	54 Texas	9th	15	314-309-316-939	Texas A&M (907)
Conference USA Championships April 16-18, The Verandah Country Club, I	54 Fort Meyers, Flor	4th ida	12	306-303-287-896	UT San Antonio (874)
Total Rounds: 25	Total Strokes:	7,541		Round Average: 301.64	

Team Low Round: 285; Minnesota Invitational



North Texas Women's Golf 2017-18 Statistics



Individual Statistics

Lauren Cox's Tournament-By-Tournament Result	(S
--	----

Tournament	Scores	Place
Minnesota Invitational	76-72-77-225	T59th
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational	76-77-75-228	T17th
Johnie Imes Invitational	78-67-75-220	T15th
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational	70-72-72-214	T9th
Battle at the Beach (as individual)	78-74-76-228	T61st
The Dickson	74-74.	T32nd
SunTrust Gator Invite	74-79-75-228	51st
Mountain View Collegiate	76-74-77-227	36th
The Bruzzy at Maridoe	80-79-82-241	T58th
Conference USA Championships	79-72-69-220	T5th

Sol Lee's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Minnesota Invitational	75-71-77-223	T50th
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational	76-72-75-223	T9th
Johnie Imes Invitational	70-70-71-211	4th
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational	79-76-78-233	T63rd
Battle at the Beach (as individual)	79-73-80-232	T68th
The Dickson	73-73.	T21st
SunTrust Gator Invite	75-73-77-225	T45th
Mountain View Collegiate	79-80-73-232	T56th
The Bruzzy at Maridoe	82-76-77-235	T34th
Conference USA Championships	77-77-75-229	T27th

Sabina Pena's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Minnesota Invitational	75-75-77-227	T66th
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational	82-77-77-236	T37th
Johnie Imes Invitational	72-76-76-224	T29th
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational	78-72-72-222	T31st
The Dickson	77-77.	T57th
SunTrust Gator Invite	80-77-78-235	66th
Mountain View Collegiate	75-77-72-224	T25th
The Bruzzy at Maridoe	72-78-77-227	11th
Conference USA Championships	75-76-69-220	T5th

Nyca Khaw's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Minnesota Invitational	77-73-74-224	T55th
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational	75-76-80-231	T26th
Johnie Imes Invitational	79-76-77-232	T55th
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational	78-79-80-237	69th
Battle at the Beach (as individual)	76-80-76-232	T68th
The Dickson	78-78.	T65th
SunTrust Gator Invite	76-82-78-236	T67th
Mountain View Collegiate	72-81-76-229	T45th
The Bruzzy at Maridoe	80-76-81-237	T41st
Conference USA Championships	75-81-77-233	T38th



North Texas Women's Golf 2017-18 Statistics



Elena Kim's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Minnesota Invitational	77-69-83-229	T70th
Marilynn Smith/Sunflower Invitational	76-79-74-229	T20th
Johnie Imes Invitational	75-77-79-231	T53rd
Maryb S. Kauth Invitational	74-80-79-233	T63rd
Battle at the Beach (as individual)	79-76-81-236	T74th
The Dickson	76-76.	T49th
SunTrust Gator Invite	79-76-78-233	T58th
Mountain View Collegiate	81-79-74-234	T64th
The Bruzzy at Maridoe	86-83-81-250	T74th
Conference USA Championships	80-78-74-232	T36th